
Fiber Optic Equipment Outdoor Optical SC/UPC SC/APC Jumper FTTH
outdoor Drop Cable G657A Fiber Optical Cable patch cord

Basic Information

Guangdong, China

DYS

CE RoHS ISO9001

Fiber Optic Adapter LC/SC/FC/ST

2 units

$0.45 - $3.00/units

Carton box package

50000 Unit/Units per Day

Product Specification

Optical Fibers

FTTX

Fiber Optic Equipment

G652D, G655 G657 OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4

YES

Ceramic

≤0.2 DB

Blue/Green/Red

Customized Lengths(1m/2m/3m...+1

SC FC ST LC UPC

≥65 DB

1-12

SHENZHEN Or HONGKONG

More Images

Product Description

Products Description
Fiber Optic Equipment Outdoor Optical SC/UPC SC/APC Jumper FTTH 
outdoor Drop Cable G657A Fiber Optical Cable patch cord
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Supply Ability:

Type:

Use:

Product Name:

Fiber Type:

ROHS:

Sleeve:

Insertion Loss:

Color:

Length:

Connector Type:

Return Loss:

No. Of Fiber:

Port:

Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co.,LTD
polyknitfabric.com
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Outdoor FTTA Optical Fiber Waterproof Patch Cord and FTTH Dorp Cable 
Fiber Optic Equipment

Factory price 1,2,4 Core G657A1 G657A2 FTTH Flat Drop Fiber Optic Cable

Drop cables are located on the subscriber end to connect the terminal of a distribution cable to a subscriber’s premises. They are typicality 
small diameter, low fiber count cables with limited unsupported span lengths, which can be installed aerially, underground or buried. As it is 
used in outdoor, drop cable shall have a minimum pull strength of 1335 Newtons according to the industry standard. Drop cables are available 
in many different types.  Flat Type Drop Cable, also known as flat drop cable, with a flat out-looking, usually consists of a polyethylene jacket, 
several fibers and two dielectric strength members to give high crush resistance.  Figure-8 Aerial Drop Cable is self-supporting cable, with the 
cable fixed to a steel wire, designed for easy and economical aerial installation for outdoor applications.  Round Drop Cable usually contains a 
single bend-insensitive fiber buffered and surrounded by dielectric strength members and an outer jacket, which can provide durability and 
reliability in the drop segment of the network.
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FTTA outdoor waterproof patch cable
Multi-purpose Outdoor
For connection between distribution box and RRH
Deployment in Remote Radio Head cell tower applications

LC/SC/FC/ST/E2000/MU Fiber Optic patch cord
Fiber optic patch cord is available in both singlemode and multimode versions. Both singlemode and
multimode versions fiber optic patch cord come with a zirconia ceramic ferrule with pre-polished
PC,UPC,APC profile and convex spherical end. These end face types allow for faster polishing, and low
back reflection and optical loss, while ensuring maximum repeatability.

MPO/MTP Trunk/Harnesses High Density Patch Cords
These MPO/MTP cable are build with the highest quality components , Low loss elite versions are
offered, featuring low insertion loww for demanding high speed networks where power budgets are
critical.

Our Company
Shenzhen DYS Fiber Optic Technology is a leading company in developing and manufacturing advanced fiber optic products,mainly make fiber 
optic indoor and outdoor cable, CPRI waterproof jumper, MPO/MTP jumper , standard fiber optic jumper and PLC Splitter. DYS win the 
honorary title of National High-tech enterprise by Shenzhen government in 2014.

With years of experiences in the fiber optic industry, our factory is fully equipped over 3500 square meters and more than 23 non dust 
production lines .About 200 well-trained staff and engineers are contributing to our proud products. We have 5 production lines for fiber optic 
cable, 2 high standard MPO/MTP jumper assembly lines, 8 production lines for standard jumper and 8 PLC Splitter production lines.

The most advanced imported polishing equipment and testing instruments enable our products have super quality, such as Senko polishing 
machine, interferometer, automatic cleaning machine and OTDR ,JGR and so on.

All of our optical products are RoHS compliant and DYS also obtained ISO9001, ISO14001 certification. Our high quality products and 
outstanding service win the customer from all the world, DYS fiber optic is looking forward to cooperate with you.



DYS Certifications

INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY
We always learn new technology by investing in production facilities, engineering process control
systems, and talent development to maintain our status as a leading fiber optic connection solutions.

Our Exhibitions

OFC 2019
Booth#: 4722    Date: 5-7 March    Adds: San Diego, USA



COMMUNICASIA 2019
Booth#: BT3-07
Date: 18-20 June
Adds: Marina Bay Sands Singapore

ECOC 2018
Booth#: 339
Date: 24-26 September
Adds: Rome, Italy

COMMWORLD 2018
Booth#: G16
Date: 16th-19th, August
Adds: SMX Convention Center Manila

Packing & Delivery
Sample
Within 1-2 working days
Wholesale orders
3-7 working days according various quantities

FAQ
1. How many staff's we have?
Answer: About 200 well-trained staff and engineers.

2. When our company be established?
Answer: We started from year 2008.

3. What's our main products?
Answer: DYS dedicates to the developing, production, marketing of the Fiber Optic Cable,
Indoor/Outdoor Patch Cord, Splitter, Adapter, Attenuator, and so on.

4. What is the area of the factory?
Over 3500 square meters
More than 18 non dust productions lines in total
4 production lines for Fiber Optic Cable
2 high standard MPO/MTP Jumper assembly lines
8 production lines for standard Jumpe
4 PLC Pplitter production lines

5. What certificate we have?
Answer: ISO 9001: 2008, RoSH, CE, High and New Tech Enterprise Certficate.

Title goes here.
Semi-Automatic PET Bottle Blowing Machine Bottle Making Machine Bottle Moulding Machine PET Bottle Making Machine is suitable for 
producing PET plastic containers and bottles in all shapes.

 13299345678  13299345678@163.com  polyknitfabric.com

19 Xinjian Gongmen Road, Haidian District, Beijing, China

Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co.,LTD
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